1
Before Setting Up Your Harvester  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
Parts List . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
Requirements  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
Harvester Installation  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
Wash Installation  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
Vacuum Installation  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7
Operation  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

Fil
ter
 P
ap
er
* Please enter the letter that corresponds to your counter or direct reader:   B Beckman   L LKB   P Packard
Others filters available on request
Harvester Reeves Angel 934H Whatman GF/B Whatman GF/C
For Standard Format Harvesters without Deposit/Dispensing Systems
12-sample Harvesters FP-12 FP-101 FP-201
24-sample Harvesters FP-24 FP-100 FP-200
30-sample Harvesters FP-30 FP-130 FP-230
36-sample Harvesters FP-36 FP-136 FP-236
48-sample Harvesters FP-48 FP-105 FP-205
96-sample Harvesters FPD-96 FPD-196 FPD-296
For Standard Format Harvesters with Deposit/Dispensing Systems
12-sample Harvesters FPD-12 FPD-101 FPD-201
24-sample Harvesters FPD-24 FPD-100 FPD-200
30-sample Harvesters FPD-30 FPD-130 FPD-230
36-sample Harvesters FPD-36 FPD-136 FPD-236
48-sample Harvesters FPD-48 FPD-105 FPD-205
96-sample Harvesters FPD-96 FPD-19 FPD-296
For All Counter-Compatible Harvesters
12-sample, 20ml vials FP*-12 FP*-112 FP*-212
18-sample, 5 or 7ml vials FP*-18 FP*-118 FP*-218